
CONFIDENTIAL REPORTING OF CODE ISSUES–
Below are the options available to you for raising your Code 
Concerns confidentially. 

1. Report via the confidential and anonymous toll-free Hotline– 0800722224.

2. Report openly, speak to a manager you trust.

3. Business Integrity Committee Members
Sylvia-ten Den (Managing Director) - 0723822568 or email: Sylvia-ten.Den@unilever.com

Beatrice Bett (HRBP) - 0717288037 or email: Beatrice.Bett@unilever.com

Samson Korir (Finance Manager) – 0720341922 or email: Samson.Korir@unilever.com

Collins Bett (Operations Excellence Manager) - 0708727555 or email: Collins.Bett@unilever.com

4. Irene Ng’ang’a (Welfare Manager) – 0702096224 or email: Irene.Nganga@unilever.com

5. Winnie Ochieng (Legal Counsel & Business Integrity Officer) – 0723458919 or email: Winnie.Ochieng@unilever.com
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